

Harwinton Lions Club Annual Horse Show Tack Swap Form

First Name		Last Name	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		
Proc	-	nation Per Table Various Lions Club Charities	
All spaces are outside (rain or shine) The seller is responsible for:			
			Setting up & clearStaffing their table
The seller keeps the proce			
The Halcyon Show Stables	and Lions Club of Harv	winton are not responsible for lost or damaged items.	
_	•	the Halcyon Show Stables and the Lions Club of Harwinton costs of related use of grounds or buildings.	
I understand and agree to	the terms as presented	d on this form.	
Name (Print)		Name (Signature)	

Mail this form and check made payable to the Lions Club of Harwinton to:

Lions Club of Harwinton P.O. Box 313 Harwinton, CT 06791

Send questions to Eric Van Leer at evanleer44@gmail.com